

Complaint Case 742/ 2022

Order dated 27.01.2023 - Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.
No S/R is received.
Resolution taken by Local Bar not to attend the Court.
To – 04.04.2023 for S/R and Appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah