

C. Case No. 742 of 2022

Order dated 04.04.2023:

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

None appears.

Fix 08/08/23 for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner to file requisite in the meantime.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Howrah