

742c/22

Order Dt- 08.08.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No S/R is received. No step is taken.

Resolution taken by Bar Association not to attend in any Ld Court.

The case is adjourned today.

To- 06/10/2023 for S/R and appearance.

BC-II to issue summon upon the accused person.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah