

Complaint Case No.742C of 2022(CIS Reg. no. 742/22)

CNR No. : WBHW04-006715-2022

Order dated: 13/03/26

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

No S/R is received.

Issue fresh summons to the accused.

Fix 29.06.2026 for S/R & appearance.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)